Lernkarten zum Buch ,Wiesen- und Alpenpflanzen®

Serie 1: Alpgebiet

Pflanzenverzeichnis

Graser

001  Alpenrispengras (Romeyen)
003A Niedriges Rispengras
007  Ratisches Lieschgras (Alpen-Lieschgras)
011  Rotes Straussgras
013  Gewohnliches Kammgras
015A  Grossrispiger Wiesenschwingel
017  Rasenschmiele (Gamsboschen)
WG  Horst-Rotschwingel
031  Schafschwingel
032  Borstgras
034  Schlaffe Segge
035A Vielblitige Hainsimse
036  Flatterbinse dazu 037 Blaugriine Binse
WG  Blaugras
WG  Horst-Segge dazu WG Rost-Segge
WG Krummsegge
WG  Blaues Pfeifengras
WG  Rasenbinse
WG  Breitblattriges Wollgras
dazu WG Scheiden-Wollgras

Klee

041 Schnee-Klee
043  Bergklee
054  Braunklee
056  Thals Klee
057  Alpen-Klee

063  Dornige Hauhechel
dazu 064 Kriechende Hauhechel

077  Alpen-Hornklee

084  Alpen-Wundklee

085  Alpen-Spitzkiel dazu 086 Berg-Spitzkiel
087  Hufeisenklee

Krauter

096  Krausblattrige Silberdistel

097  Sumpf-Kratzdistel dazu 102 Berg-Distel
098  Stangellose Kratzdistel

105  Alpen-Kratzdistel

111 Gewohnliches Katzenpfotchen

117 Armnika

129  Gold-Pippau

130  Rauer Lowenzahn (Wiesen-Milchkraut)
132 Herbst-Lowenzahn (Herbst-Milchkraut)

134
147
170

217

226
232
235
236
240
257
260
261
276

282
286
343
346
367

371
372
373
424
431

436

501
504
523

535
537
540

544

550

Wirbelkdpfiger Pippau

Alpen-Kreuzkraut (Alpen-Greiskraut)
Schweizer Lowenzahn (Schweizer
Milchkraut)

Muttern (Madaun)
dazu 216 Wiesen-Kimmel

Alpen-Blacke (Alpen-Ampfer)
Blauer Eisenhut

Trollblume

Eisenhutblattriger Hahnenfuss
Gewohnlicher Berg-Hahnenfuss
Mittlerer Wegerich
Berg-Wegerich
Alpen-Wegerich (Adelgras)
Blutwurz (Tormentill)

dazu 277 Gold-Fingerkraut
Kalk-Silbermantel
Berg-Nelkenwurz

Bartige Glockenblume
Scheuchzers Glockenblume

Weichblattriger Stangelloser Enzian
dazu 366 Steifblattriger Stangelloser Enzian

Moor-Enzian

Gelber Enzian

Getlipfelter Enzian dazu 374 Purpur-Enzian
Mehlprimel

Alpen-Soldanelle
dazu 432 Kleine Soldanelle

Alpen-Fettblatt
dazu 437 Gewohnliches Fettblatt

Gewohnlicher Weisser Germer
Gewohnliche Simsenlilie (Kelch-Liliensimse)
Breitblattriges Knabenkraut

dazu 522 Geflecktes Knabenkraut
Grossblitiges Sonnenrdschen
Heidekraut (Besenheide) dazu 536 Erika
Heidelbeere

dazu 541 Alpen-Rauschbeere
Rostblattrige Alpenrose

dazu 544A Bewimperte Alpenrose
Zwerg-Wacholder



